

## Pennsylvania Association of Numismatists Foundation

## **Club Coin Show Advertising - Grant Application**

The Pennsylvania Association of Numismatist Foundation recognizes the challenges facing local coin clubs today with maintaining viability. Coin Clubs have relied on hosting coin shows as a critical fundraising event. The PAN Foundation offers matching advertising grants up to \$100 per club per calendar year.

Eligibility: Must be a Pennsylvania coin club not a coin show promoter. Coin Club must have a numismatic education program at club meetings or at coin shows. Coin club must have a young numismatists outreach or educational program. Copies of advertising receipts must be included with the application upon conclusion of your coin show.

Coin Club Name	
City	
Contact Name	Phone
Club email address	
Club website	
Please list club officers:	
1	
2	
3	
4	

RETURN GRANT APPLICATION TO:

## **PAN**

1985 Lincoln Way Suite 23 #225 White Oak PA 15131

Approved grant checks will be made out to the Coin Club and mailed to the club address.





